

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3123/2006

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHINDER SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,stay and office report)

Date: 22/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Suvira Lal, Adv.
Ms Jhoohi Quddusi, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await report from the High Court of Punjab and Haryana.

Send reminder.

List again on 28.8.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3123/2006

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHINDER SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,stay and office report)

Date: 22/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Suvira Lal, Adv.
Ms Jhoohi Quddusi, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await report from the High Court of Punjab and Haryana.

Send reminder.

List again on 28.8.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj