

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3 1 2 3 / 2 0 0 6

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S H I N D E R S I N G H

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P , s t a y and office report)

Date: 2 8 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M
Mrs Anil K atiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. K . Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await report from the High Court of Punj ab and Haryan a .

Post it before the Court after the disposal of the Writ

Petition.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

h j

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3 1 2 3 / 2 0 0 6

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S H I N D E R S I N G H

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P , s t a y and office report)

Date: 28 / 08 / 2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M
Mrs Anil K atiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. K . Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await report from the High Court of Punjab and Haryana.

Post it before the Court after the disposal of the Writ

Petition.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj

2ITEM NO.13

REGISTRAR'S COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3123 / 2006

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHINDER SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, stay and office report)

Date: 28 / 08 / 2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M
Mrs Anil K atiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. K . Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await report from the High Court of Punj ab and Haryan a.

Post it before the Court after the disposal of the Writ

Petition.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

hj